P.L. 94-171 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (CENSUS 2000)

TULARE 107

4

6042*

Garces Hwy

10 5-68-6-8-6-8-68-6 860606060606 06 8680800060686 0680600000006 006006 00600000080 808686868606 06068686 8686868600600600600600600600600000

TULARE 107
KERN 029

6115*

R

@B Eenenonenenonenononon

6020

6032

6033

6031

Hwy
ce®
o

SYMBOL

GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND

NAME STYLE

DA A S S A 4

qa040404070

Ooooooao
000000

INTERNATIONAL

STATE
COUNTY

Corporate Offset Boundary

S B R o & oS i NN o R e Sy s W)

6015*

6021*

35.742567N
119.026641W

N

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
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Abbreviation Reference: AIR = American Indian Reservation; TDSA = Tribal
Designated Statistical Area; Trust Land = Off-Reservation Trust Land

I A'* ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated
elsewhere in the block.
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